
BROKER SUPPORT

Zara Freeman� zara.freeman@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301230

Rhys Lewis� rhys.lewis@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301230

Simon Moore� simon.moore@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301230

Kathryn McCarthy� kathryn.mccarthy@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301230

Kathryn Chandler� kathryn.chandler@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301230

Debbie Incledon� debbie.Incledon@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301230

Liz Freeman� liz.freeman@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301230

ALL OTHER PRODUCTS - motoradmin@qunderwriting.com

NEW BUSINESS & RENEWAL UNDERWRITERS

Adam Edwards� adam.edwards@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301231 

Danny Arnold� danny.arnold@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301231

Lucy Careless� lucy.careless@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301231

Mike Bissett� michael.bissett@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301231

Natalie Perry� natalie.perry@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301231

SALES & RENEWALS – ALL QTRADE PRODUCTS - qtrademotor@Qunderwriting.com

TAXIS AND CHAUFFEUR VEHICLES - motoradmin@Qunderwriting.com

Cardiff Office

Gemma Giles� gemma.giles@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301030

OPERATIONS MANAGER

Paul Humphries� paul.humphries@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301030

HEAD OF UNDERWRITING OPERATIONS - MOTOR

Contact List

MOTOR

02920 301030 motorsales@Qunderwriting.com



Mike Hobbs� michael.hobbs@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301233

Emma Morris� emma.morris@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301233

Jennie Brookes� jennifer.brookes@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301233

Sarah Perkins� sarah.perkins@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301233

Jodie Morgan� jodie.morgan@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301233

Sarah Sutton� sarah.sutton@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301233

Sharon Morse� sharon.morse@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301030

SALES & RENEWALS – ALL FLEET PRODUCTS  - motorsales@Qunderwriting.com

GENERAL SUPPORT

TAXI FLEET RENEWAL UNDERWRITERS

TRUCK FLEET UNDERWRITERS

TAXI FLEET NEW BUSINESS AND RENEWAL UNDERWRITERS

 FIRST LINE OF DEFENCE

Cardiff Office

CLAIMS SUPPORT - motorclaims@Qunderwriting.com

Simon Barker� simon.barker@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301232

Karen Woodbury� karen.woodbury@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301232

Contact List

MOTOR

Ben Sultana� ben.sultana@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301233

02920 301030 motorsales@Qunderwriting.com

Michelle Bevan� michelle.bevan@Qunderwriting.com / 02920 301233


